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Todays Presenters 

 

• Randy Manion, Manion@wapa.gov  
• Doug MacCourt, Douglas.Maccourt@hq.doe.gov  
• Lizana Pierce, Lizana.pierce@ee.doe.gov 
• Bob Parkins, Bparkins@comcast.net  
• Jon Claffey, Jon.Claffey@wdc.usda.gov  
• Michael Castello, mcastello@soboba-nsn.gov  
• Deborah DeForge, ddeforge@soboba-nsn.gov  
• Steven Estrada, sestrada@soboba-nsn.gov  
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Link to the Webinar Slides and Audio 

Everyone will receive a post-webinar e-mail with the link to the 
page where the slides and recording will be located 

 
 

http://ww2.wapa.gov/sites/western/renewables/Pages/Webc
asts.aspx 
 
The link also provides Frequently Asked Questions 

http://ww2.wapa.gov/sites/western/renewables/Pages/Webcasts.aspx
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Questions 

 

 

• Answers to all questions submitted electronically during 
today’s webinar will be posted on WAPA’s website within 
a few weeks. 

• To view and download presentations and corresponding 
Q&As prior Tribal Energy Webinars, please visit 
www.wapa.gov and click on Renewables in the top 
navigation menu. 

• To submit follow-up questions regarding the material 
covered in today’s webinar, please email the appropriate 
presenter 

http://www.wapa.gov
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Upcoming Webinars in the 2016 Series 

Topic Date Topic Date 

The Lifecycle of Tribal Clean 
Energy   

 
6/29 

Project Development for Long-Term 
Tribal Energy  

 
7/27 
 

Project Regulatory 
Considerations  

 
8/31 

Strategic Partnerships for Clean 
Energy and Economic Development 

 
9/28 

 
Accessing Capital for Tribal 
Energy and Economic 
Development   

 
10/26 

Energy and Economic Success 
Studies  

 
11/30 
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